142 www.normagroup.com
NO
RM
AF
IX
®
Continuous band available in smooth version or with thread stamping
throughout

Perforated Band
Smooth band
Stamped band
NORMETTA® – Versions Banding Systems – Plain Band
NORMAFIX® NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND
Width Thickness Designation
Length
in m
W1
Product No.
W4
Product No.
5 0.35 NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND 30M/5 W1 30 0560 8500 004
9 0.44 NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND 30M/9 W1 30 0560 8500 001
0.5 NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND 30M/9 W4 30 0560 5000 009
13 0.7 NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND 30M/13 W4 30 0560 5000 013
16 0.7 NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND 30M/16 W4 30 0560 5000 016
19 0.7 NORMETTA SMOOTH BAND 30M/19 W4 30 0560 5000 019
NORMAFIX® NORMETTA STAMPED BAND
Width Thickness Designation
Length
in m
Resistance
to traction
in N
W1
Product No.
W3
Product No.
12 0.8 NORMETTA STAMPED BAND 30M/12 W1 30 1700 N 0560 8566 001
0.8 NORMETTA STAMPED  BAND 30M/12 W3 30 2600 N 0560 8566 003
NORMAFIX® NORMETTA PERFORATED BAND
Width Thickness Designation
Length

®
NORMETTA® – Closure types Banding Systems – Plain Band
NB-A
NB-D
NORMAFIX® NB-A
For Band width Designation
W1
Product No.
5 NB-A5 0560 8520 002
9 NB-A9 0560 8520 000
NORMAFIX® NB-D
For Band width Designation
W4
Product No.
9 NB-D/9 0560 8550 009
13 NB-D/13 0560 8550 013
16 NB-D/16 0560 8550 016
19 NB-D/19 0560 8550 019
NORMAFIX® NB-G
For Band width Designation
W1
Product No.

145www.normagroup.com
NO
RM
AF
IX
®
NORMAFIX® NB-H
For
Band width
Maximum
diameter
in mm Designation
W1
Product No.
16 / 19
124 NB-H/124 0560 8558 124
400 NB-H/400 0560 8558 400
800 NB-H/800 0560 8558 800
Closure type NB-H
An adjustable quick-release closure that enables fast and easy
installation and removal. Can be re-used.
For bands:16, 19 mm
Required tools: Screwdriver and plate shears
NB-H
NORMETTA® – Closure types Banding Systems – Plain Band
NB-K
NORMAFIX® NB-K
For Band width Designation
W2
Product No.
W4
Product No.
8 NB-K/8 0817 7019 003 0817 7021 003
13 NB-K/13 0817 7021 004
14 NB-K/14 0817 7019 004
Closure type NB-K
Suitable for fixing suspended ventilation tubes.
For bands: 8, 13, 14 mm
Required tools: Screwdriver